DG  Series
●  Capacity range（C20）: 33Ah—3000Ah
●  Voltage class:2V/6V 12V/
●
● Low self-discharge rate: ≤2.5 % per month
●
: ≥High sealed reaction efficiency 98%
●  High specific energy density

Type
Dimension
Length Width Height Total Height
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
Internal
Resistance
Short
Circuit
 Current
(A)
Terminal
Position
●
●
25 26
DG2-200 2 200 30.87 14 F10 172.5 6.79 110 4.33 328 12.91 351 13.82 0.8 2200 G
DG2-250 2 250 38.59 17.5 F10 171 6.73 150 5.91 330 12.99 353 13.90 1.17 2350 G
DG2-300 2 300 41.90 19 F10 171 6.73 150 5.91 330 12.99 353 13.90 1.1 2450 G
DG2-350 2 350 54.02 24.5 F10 211 8.31 176 6.93 330 12.99 353 13.90 0.8 2640 H
DG2-400 2 400 57.33 26 F10 211 8.31 176 6.93 330 12.99 353 13.90 1.0 2820 H
DG2-450 2 450 63.95 29 F10 211 8.31 176 6.93 330 12.99 353 13.90 1.0 3000 H
DG2-500 2 500 67.25 30.5 F10 242 9.53 172 6.77 330 12.99 353 13.90 1.0 3850 H
DG2-600 2 600 81.59 37 F10 302 11.89 175 6.89 330 12.99 353 13.90 0.63 4250 H
DG2-650 2 650 88.20 40 F10 302 11.89 175 6.89 330 12.99 353 13.90 0.63 4350 H
DG2-750 2 750 101.4 46 F10 409 16.10 175 6.89 330 12.99 353 13.90 0.6 5000 J
DG2-800 2 800 110.3 50 F10 409 16.10 175 6.89 330 12.99 353 13.90 0.6 5250 J
DG2-1000 2 1000 136.7 62 F10 475 18.70 174 6.85 328 12.91 351 13.82 0.60 5870 J
DG2-1200 2 1200 163.2 74 F10 475 18.70 174 6.85 328 12.91 351 13.82 0.81 6950 J
DG2-1500 2 1500 211.7 96 F10 401 15.79 350 13.78 341 13.43 364 14.33 0.75 9170 K
DG2-2000 2 2000 278.9 126.5 F10 490 19.29 350 13.78 341 13.43 364 14.33 0.40 11500 L
DG2-2500 2 2500 377.1 171 F10 710 27.95 353 13.90 341 13.43 364 14.33 0.30 15000 L
DG2-3000 2 3000 425.6 193 F10 710 27.95 353 13.90 341 13.43 364 14.33 0.30 19000 L
DG2-100 2 100 12.35 5.6 F10 171 6.73 72 2.83 206 8.11 211 8.31 1.35 1710 A
27 28
Model
Nominal
Voltage